
 
 

DATE 
 

TIME 
 

SOCIAL 
 

EVENTS 
 

LEAGUE ORGANISATION 
RKPT Calendar of Events 2023/24     

Thursday, 1 June 2023     
Friday, 2 June 2023     

Saturday, 3 June 2023 13:30 Social Play   
Sunday, 4 June 2023 14:00 Social Play   

Monday, 5 June 2023     
Tuesday, 6 June 2023     

Wednesday, 7 June 2023     
Thursday, 8 June 2023     

Friday, 9 June 2023     
Saturday, 10 June 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter Round 5 

Sunday, 11 June 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 12 June 2023     
Tuesday, 13 June 2023     

Wednesday, 14 June 2023     
Thursday, 15 June 2023     

Friday, 16 June 2023     
Saturday, 17 June 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter Round 6 

Sunday, 18 June 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 19 June 2023     
Tuesday, 20 June 2023     

Wednesday, 21 June 2023     
Thursday, 22 June 2023     

Friday, 23 June 2023     
Saturday, 24 June 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter Round 7 

Sunday, 25 June 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 26 June 2023     
Tuesday, 27 June 2023     

Wednesday, 28 June 2023     
Thursday, 29 June 2023     

Friday, 30 June 2023     



 
Saturday, 1 July 2023 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 2 July 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 3 July 2023     
Tuesday, 4 July 2023     

Wednesday, 5 July 2023     
Thursday, 6 July 2023     

Friday, 7 July 2023     
Saturday, 8 July 2023 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 9 July 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 10 July 2023     
Tuesday, 11 July 2023     

Wednesday, 12 July 2023     
Thursday, 13 July 2023     

Friday, 14 July 2023     
Saturday, 15 July 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter Round 8 

Sunday, 16 July 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 17 July 2023     
Tuesday, 18 July 2023     

Wednesday, 19 July 2023     
Thursday, 20 July 2023     

Friday, 21 July 2023     
Saturday, 22 July 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter Round 9 

Sunday, 23 July 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 24 July 2023     
Tuesday, 25 July 2023     

Wednesday, 26 July 2023     
Thursday, 27 July 2023     

Friday, 28 July 2023     
Saturday, 29 July 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter Round 10 

Sunday, 30 July 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 31 July 2023     

Tuesday, 1 August 2023     
Wednesday, 2 August 2023     



 
Thursday, 3 August 2023     

Friday, 4 August 2023     
Saturday, 5 August 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter Semi-Finals 

Sunday, 6 August 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 7 August 2023     
Tuesday, 8 August 2023     

Wednesday, 9 August 2023     
Thursday, 10 August 2023     

Friday, 11 August 2023     
Saturday, 12 August 2023 13:30 Social Play  2023 Winter FINALS 

Sunday, 13 August 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 14 August 2023     
Tuesday, 15 August 2023     

Wednesday, 16 August 2023     
Thursday, 17 August 2023     

Friday, 18 August 2023     
Saturday, 19 August 2023 13:30 Social Play JUNIOR FUNDRAISING QUIZ NIGHT  

Sunday, 20 August 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 21 August 2023     
Tuesday, 22 August 2023     

Wednesday, 23 August 2023     
Thursday, 24 August 2023     

Friday, 25 August 2023     
Saturday, 26 August 2023 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 27 August 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 28 August 2023     
Tuesday, 29 August 2023     

Wednesday, 30 August 2023     
Thursday, 31 August 2023     
Friday, 1 September 2023     

Saturday, 2 September 2023 13:30 Social Play   
Sunday, 3 September 2023 14:00 Social Play   

Monday, 4 September 2023     



 
Tuesday, 5 September 2023     

Wednesday, 6 September 2023     
Thursday, 7 September 2023     

Friday, 8 September 2023     
Saturday, 9 September 2023 13:30 Social Play   
Sunday, 10 September 2023 14:00 Social Play   

Monday, 11 September 2023     
Tuesday, 12 September 2023     

Wednesday, 13 September 2023     
Thursday, 14 September 2023     

Friday, 15 September 2023     
Saturday, 16 September 2023 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 17 September 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 18 September 2023     
Tuesday, 19 September 2023     

Wednesday, 20 September 2023     
Thursday, 21 September 2023     

Friday, 22 September 2023     
Saturday, 23 September 2023 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 24 September 2023 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 25 September 2023     
Tuesday, 26 September 2023     

Wednesday, 27 September 2023     
Thursday, 28 September 2023     

Friday, 29 September 2023     
Saturday, 30 September 2023 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 1 October 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 2 October 2023     
Tuesday, 3 October 2023     

Wednesday, 4 October 2023     
Thursday, 5 October 2023     

Friday, 6 October 2023     
Saturday, 7 October 2023     



 
Sunday, 8 October 2023 15:00 Social Play   

Monday, 9 October 2023     
Tuesday, 10 October 2023     

Wednesday, 11 October 2023     
Thursday, 12 October 2023     

Friday, 13 October 2023     
Saturday, 14 October 2023   RKPTC OPENING DAY  

Sunday, 15 October 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 16 October 2023     
Tuesday, 17 October 2023     

Wednesday, 18 October 2023     
Thursday, 19 October 2023     

Friday, 20 October 2023     
Saturday, 21 October 2023 14:00 Social Play   

Sunday, 22 October 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 23 October 2023     
Tuesday, 24 October 2023     

Wednesday, 25 October 2023     
Thursday, 26 October 2023     

Friday, 27 October 2023     
Saturday, 28 October 2023 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 1 

Sunday, 29 October 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 30 October 2023     
Tuesday, 31 October 2023     

Wednesday, 1 November 2023     
Thursday, 2 November 2023     

Friday, 3 November 2023     
Saturday, 4 November 2023 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 2 

Sunday, 5 November 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 6 November 2023     
Tuesday, 7 November 2023     

Wednesday, 8 November 2023     
Thursday, 9 November 2023     



 
Friday, 10 November 2023     

Saturday, 11 November 2023 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 3 
Sunday, 12 November 2023 15:00 Social Play   

Monday, 13 November 2023     
Tuesday, 14 November 2023     

Wednesday, 15 November 2023     
Thursday, 16 November 2023     

Friday, 17 November 2023     
Saturday, 18 November 2023 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 4 

Sunday, 19 November 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 20 November 2023     
Tuesday, 21 November 2023     

Wednesday, 22 November 2023     
Thursday, 23 November 2023     

Friday, 24 November 2023     
Saturday, 25 November 2023 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 5 

Sunday, 26 November 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 27 November 2023     
Tuesday, 28 November 2023     

Wednesday, 29 November 2023     
Thursday, 30 November 2023     

 
 
 
 
 

Friday, 1 December 2023 

  PRESIDENT'S COCKTAILS+ Festive 
Season Event+ volunteer recognition 
+ new members celebration 

 

Saturday, 2 December 2023 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 6 
Sunday, 3 December 2023 15:00 Social Play   

Monday, 4 December 2023     
Tuesday, 5 December 2023     

Wednesday, 6 December 2023     
Thursday, 7 December 2023     

Friday, 8 December 2023     



 
Saturday, 9 December 2023 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 7 

 
 
 
 

Sunday, 10 December 2023 

 
 
 
 

15:00 

 
 
 
 
Social Play 

  

Monday, 11 December 2023     
Tuesday, 12 December 2023     

Wednesday, 13 December 2023     
Thursday, 14 December 2023     

Friday, 15 December 2023   WA State Seniors Titles  
Saturday, 16 December 2023   WA State Seniors Titles  

Sunday, 17 December 2023   WA State Seniors Titles  
Monday, 18 December 2023     
Tuesday, 19 December 2023     

Wednesday, 20 December 2023     
Thursday, 21 December 2023     

Friday, 22 December 2023     
Saturday, 23 December 2023 14:00  RKPTC FESTIVE EVENT  

Sunday, 24 December 2023 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 25 December 2023     
Tuesday, 26 December 2023     

Wednesday, 27 December 2023     
Thursday, 28 December 2023     

Friday, 29 December 2023     
Saturday, 30 December 2023 14:00 Social Play   

Sunday, 31 December 2023 15:00    
Monday, 1 January 2024     
Tuesday, 2 January 2024     

Wednesday, 3 January 2024     
Thursday, 4 January 2024     

Friday, 5 January 2024     
Saturday, 6 January 2024 14:00 Social Play   

Sunday, 7 January 2024 15:00 Social Play   



 
Monday, 8 January 2024     
Tuesday, 9 January 2024     

Wednesday, 10 January 2024     
Thursday, 11 January 2024     

Friday, 12 January 2024     
Saturday, 13 January 2024 14:00 Social Play   

Sunday, 14 January 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 15 January 2024  15 grass courts JT Premier 250. JT Junior 125.  
Tuesday, 16 January 2024  15 grass courts JT Premier 250. JT Junior 125.  

Wednesday, 17 January 2024  15 grass courts JT Premier 250. JT Junior 125.  
Thursday, 18 January 2024  15 grass courts JT Premier 250. JT Junior 125.  

Friday, 19 January 2024     
Saturday, 20 January 2024 14:00 Social Play   

Sunday, 21 January 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 22 January 2024     
Tuesday, 23 January 2024     

Wednesday, 24 January 2024     
Thursday, 25 January 2024     

Friday, 26 January 2024   09:00  RKPTC AUSTRALIA DAY EVENT  
Saturday, 27 January 2024 14:00 Social Play   

Sunday, 28 January 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 29 January 2024     
Tuesday, 30 January 2024     

Wednesday, 31 January 2024     
Thursday, 1 February 2024     

Friday, 2 February 2024     
Saturday, 3 February 2024 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 8 

Sunday, 4 February 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 5 February 2024     
Tuesday, 6 February 2024     

Wednesday, 7 February 2024     
Thursday, 8 February 2024     

Friday, 9 February 2024     



 
Saturday, 10 February 2024 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 9 

Sunday, 11 February 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 12 February 2024     
Tuesday, 13 February 2024     

Wednesday, 14 February 2024     
Thursday, 15 February 2024     

Friday, 16 February 2024     
Saturday, 17 February 2024 14:00 Social Play  2023/2024 SUMMER Round 10 

Sunday, 18 February 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 19 February 2024     
Tuesday, 20 February 2024     

Wednesday, 21 February 2024     
Thursday, 22 February 2024     

Friday, 23 February 2024     
 

Saturday, 24 February 2024 
 

14:00 
 
Social Play 

 2023/2024 SUMMER Qualifying 
Round 

Sunday, 25 February 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 26 February 2024     
Tuesday, 27 February 2024     

Wednesday, 28 February 2024     
Thursday, 29 February 2024     

Friday, 1 March 2024     
Saturday, 2 March 2024 14:00 Social Play   

Sunday, 3 March 2024 15:00 Social Play   
Monday, 4 March 2024     
Tuesday, 5 March 2024    2023/2024 SUMMER Semi-Finals 

Wednesday, 6 March 2024     
Thursday, 7 March 2024     

Friday, 8 March 2024     
Saturday, 9 March 2024 14:00 Social Play   
Sunday, 10 March 2024 15:00 Social Play   

Monday, 11 March 2024     
Tuesday, 12 March 2024    2023/2024 SUMMER Finals 



 
Wednesday, 13 March 2024     

Thursday, 14 March 2024     
Friday, 15 March 2024     

Saturday, 16 March 2024 14:00 Social Play   
Sunday, 17 March 2024 15:00 Social Play   

Monday, 18 March 2024     
Tuesday, 19 March 2024    2023/2024 SUMMER Backup Dates 

Wednesday, 20 March 2024     
Thursday, 21 March 2024     

Friday, 22 March 2024     
Saturday, 23 March 2024 14:00 Social Play RKPTC Club Championships  

Sunday, 24 March 2024 15:00 Social Play RKPTC Club Championships  
Monday, 25 March 2024     
Tuesday, 26 March 2024    2023/2024 SUMMER Backup Dates 

Wednesday, 27 March 2024     
Thursday, 28 March 2024     

Friday, 29 March 2024   EASTER TOURNAMENT  
Saturday, 30 March 2024   EASTER TOURNAMENT  

Sunday, 31 March 2024   EASTER TOURNAMENT  
Monday, 1 April 2024   EASTER TOURNAMENT  
Tuesday, 2 April 2024     

Wednesday, 3 April 2024     
Thursday, 4 April 2024     

Friday, 5 April 2024     
Saturday, 6 April 2024 13:30 Social Play RKPTC Club Championships  

Sunday, 7 April 2024 14:00 Social Play RKPTC Club Championships  
Monday, 8 April 2024     
Tuesday, 9 April 2024     

Wednesday, 10 April 2024     
Thursday, 11 April 2024     

Friday, 12 April 2024     
Saturday, 13 April 2024 13:30 Social Play RKPTC Club Championships  

Sunday, 14 April 2024 14:00 Social Play RKPTC Club Championships  



 
Monday, 15 April 2024     
Tuesday, 16 April 2024     

Wednesday, 17 April 2024     
Thursday, 18 April 2024     

Friday, 19 April 2024     
Saturday, 20 April 2024 13:30 Social Play  Champion of Champions Singles 

Sunday, 21 April 2024 14:00 Social Play  Champion of Champions Singles 
Monday, 22 April 2024     
Tuesday, 23 April 2024     

Wednesday, 24 April 2024     
Thursday, 25 April 2024     

Friday, 26 April 2024     
Saturday, 27 April 2024 13:30 Social Play  Champion of Champions Doubles 

Sunday, 28 April 2024 14:00 Social Play  Champion of Champions Doubles 
Monday, 29 April 2024     
Tuesday, 30 April 2024     

Wednesday, 1 May 2024     
Thursday, 2 May 2024     

Friday, 3 May 2024     
Saturday, 4 May 2024 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 5 May 2024 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 6 May 2024     
Tuesday, 7 May 2024     

Wednesday, 8 May 2024     
Thursday, 9 May 2024     

Friday, 10 May 2024     
Saturday, 11 May 2024 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 12 May 2024 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 13 May 2024     
Tuesday, 14 May 2024     

Wednesday, 15 May 2024     
Thursday, 16 May 2024     

Friday, 17 May 2024     



 
Saturday, 18 May 2024 13:30 Social Play RKPTC PRESENTATION NIGHT  

Sunday, 19 May 2024 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 20 May 2024     
Tuesday, 21 May 2024     

Wednesday, 22 May 2024     
Thursday, 23 May 2024     

Friday, 24 May 2024     
Saturday, 25 May 2024 13:30 Social Play   

Sunday, 26 May 2024 14:00 Social Play   
Monday, 27 May 2024     
Tuesday, 28 May 2024     

Wednesday, 29 May 2024   RKPTC AGM   
Thursday, 30 May 2024     

Friday, 31 May 2024     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     
     

 


